Mr RJ WOOD
135 TRAP LANE
SHEFFIELD

S11 7RF

Statement date: Statement period:
16 Oct 2013 7 Oct 2012 - 6 Oct 2013

What did | use last year?

You used

28006.70 kWh ...

Calculations include estimated meter readings.

Am | on the right tariff?

Your current tariff is

Clear & Simple

The unit price you currently pay is 4.255p per kWh.
The Standing (!harge is 24.439p per day.
Annual cost: £1281.06

There are no early exit fees to switch between any
of our tariffs.

British Ga‘;

This state
It's a revi

ent is for your information only.
of your last 12 months as our

customer, [to keep you up to date on your
energy costs.

Your custdmer number:

85 00 03 8}

90 83

What will | spend next year?

Our forecast, based on the breakdown below,
assumes yol will use the same amount of gas as last
year but coyld be affected by changes in
consumptioh and tariffs.

Period Charges Estimate
07 Oct 13- 06 Pct 14 Clear & Simple £1277.72
Total forecast for the next 12 months £1277.72

(this includes VAT)

Look at your

personalised Tariff Check table below

to see if you

by Direct De|

Eould be on a better deal with us.

it.

Prices are bafed on your consumption and on paying

Fixed Price Qctober Price Promise July 2015
2014

- Fixed - Fixed

- Until 31.10.1} - Until 31.07.15

Annual cost: Annual cost:

£1267.06 £1400.86

£30.00 early extt fee applies £50.00 early exit fee

to this tariff if yu change  applies to this tariff if you

supplier before

2014.

B1 October change supplier before 31
July 2015.

TO ﬁnd 0it MArb cnaslk +A Ana A mavictacee oL oL .



